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Help using this report

New Search
Run Date: 10/08/15 03:01 PM
House#: 134
Street Name: elizabeth

Click on address link to access
GISmo, MapIT, and Ramsey County Info

Address 1In Date ID # Status
134 Elizabeth St E
08/07/2015 15  Closed

147949

07/15/2015 15
139657

07/07/2015 15
136906

Closed

07/07/2015 15
136905

In Compliance

05/26/2015 15 Open
104253
04/27/2015 15 Closed
029998
04/07/2015 15 Resolved
024267
05/08/2014 14 Closed

201938

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity.jsp?txtPinNo=&txtHouseNo=134&t...

Sort by Most Recent Date
Folder Type:

All Folder Types
Folder Count: 47

Click on ID# link below to view detail

Type

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

Revoked/Occupied CO - Certificate of

Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Certificate of Occupancy -
Complaint

RE - Real Estate
Assessments

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Garbage
Rubbish

CS - CSO Complaint -
Garbage Rubbish -
Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Garbage
Rubbish
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E-mail Service Desk

Starting Date:
E Ending Date:

Description

Owner State Of Mn Trust
Exempt - Allow access for C of
0.

Responsible Party State Of Mn
Trust Exempt

Owner Charnell Hudson - - not
owner occupied - mold in the
basement (where walk-out door
is & "closet area") - baseball
sized holes in the walls (dining
room, bedroom, bathroom on
main floor, upstairs in half
bathroom) - broken windows/no
glass/broken glass (living room
& dining room, basement on the
door, kitchen) - front porch:
window is cracked - short in
light switch in living room -
cockroaches in kitchen (only in
the winter)

- not owner occupied - mold in
the basement (where walk-out
door is & "closet area") -
baseball sized holes in the walls
(dining room, bedroom,
bathroom on main floor,
upstairs in half bathroom) -
broken windows/no
glass/broken glass (living room
& dining room, basement on the
door, kitchen) - front porch:
window is cracked - short in
light switch in living room -
cockroaches in kitchen (only in
the winter)

Owner Charnell Hudson

Owner Charnell Hudson -
Remove scattered rubbish on hill
on State St. side of property.
Residents are throwing trash
down the hill (next to the West
Side water department) across
the street from 644 State St.
Owner Charnell Hudson - Refuse
on State St Hillside. Same
owner for 651 State & 134
Elizabeth. (Do both at same
time) Area is across street from
634 & 644 State St. Refuse,
tires, litter, milk jugs, cans,
concrete rubble, etc. No attempt
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04/24/2014

10/02/2013

08/30/2013

08/30/2013

06/07/2013

05/03/2013

04/15/2013
01/22/2013
09/17/2012

09/17/2012

06/05/2012

12/06/2010

03/19/2010

03/19/2010

06/16/2009

02/20/2009

12/24/2008

12/17/2008

12/16/2008

12/09/2008

12/08/2008

14
197729

13
238231

13
228068
13
228067

13
194902
13
181027

13
173699
13
145679
12
106017
12
106016

12
064743

10
930331

10
124651

10
124650

09
088939

09
030020

08
239055
08
233976
08
222719
08
218722
08
217958

Closed

Delinquent

Closed

Resolved

Closed

Not a CO Bldg

Resolved
Resolved
Closed

In Compliance

History

Not a CO Bldg

Closed

In Compliance

Certified

Inactive

Closed

Closed

Closed

Resolved

Closed

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

XA - ECLIPS License -
Animals - Dog Regular -
(Altered)

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Certificate of Occupancy -
Complaint

DT - Private Property Tree
Management - DED

CO - Certificate of
Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Certificate of Occupancy -
Complaint

TH - Truth In Sale of
Housing Inspection -
Single Family Dwelling
CO - Certificate of
Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Certificate of Occupancy -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of
Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit

B - Building Permit -
Single Family Dwelling -
Repair

PH - Parks Garbage Hauler
PH - Parks Garbage Hauler
PH - Parks Garbage Hauler
CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

BW - Building Warning -
Behavior Complaint List

http://sparc.ci.stpaul.mn.us/STAMPProperty/Activity.jsp?txtPinNo=&txtHouseNo=134&t...
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made after SA was sent. Photos.
WO sent. Garbage, rubbish,
trash, or other sanitation issues
at the property. (containers,
storage, garbage hauler, etc.)
Refuse on vacant wooded lot.
05.07.2014 - refuse hasn't been
cleaned up as ordered
03.17.2015 - residents of 134
allegedly throwing trash down
the hill (next to the West Side
water department) across the
street from 644 State St.
Licensee Judy Gunderson -
ECLIPS License# 20130004607

Owner Charnell Hudson - Mold
issues, bathroom and basement.

Mold issues, bathroom and
basement.

Owner Charnell Hudson

Responsible Party Charnell
Hudson

Owner is renting rooms w/out a
CO, trash in front of house
Owner Charnell Hudson -
Exterior issues

Exterior issues

Evaluator Brice Staeheli
American Central Inspections

Responsible Party Charnell
Hudson

Owner Lyle C Hall - Exterior
sanit, missing handrail on
exterior steps

Exterior sanit, missing handrail
on exterior steps

Responsible Party Caroll Hall

Contractor Lyle C Hall -
03/29/2010: Automatically
closed by system due to no
activity in one year.

Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city
container, start weekly service.
Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city
container, start weekly service.
Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city
container, start weekly service.
Garbage/Rubbish.

Owner Lyle C Hall - POLICE
SEARCH WARRANT DONE 12-4-
08. arrest made for possession
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of marijuana after FED EX box
with 9lbs. of marijuana was
delivered to occupant. nuisance
letter sent, c of o inspection

pending
12/08/2008 08 Closed RF - Referral - Citizen Owner Lyle C Hall - POLICE
217939 Complaint ISSUES
12/19/2007 07 History CO - Certificate of Responsible Party Lyle C Hall
221797 Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit
12/19/2007 07 Closed RF - Referral - C of O Owner Lyle C Hall - Follow up on
221799 C of O folder approved with
corrections.
11/05/2007 07 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Mattress hanging over back
192034 Exterior - Complaint fence
03/03/2007 07 History CO - Certificate of Responsible Party Lyle C Hall
032746 Occupancy - Residential 1
Unit
10/06/2004 04 Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Broken windows on house; misc.
164199 Exterior - Complaint trash in the yard/ broken
screens
01/15/2004 04 History RR - Rental Registration - RR Stated Owner Lyle C Hall -
026611 Single Family Dwelling 03/03/2007: RR-CO Conversion:
Folder status changed to
History.
04/25/2003 03 Denied BZ - Board of Zoning Applicant Lyle C Hall - Two
290457 Appeals Cases - Minor variances in order to build a
Variance detached garage. 1). A side yard
setback of 4 feet is required and
setback of 1 foot 10 inches is
proposed from the State Street
right-of-way, for a variance of 2
feet 2 inches. 2). The maximum
allowable height for an
accessory structure is 15 feet
and the applicant is requesting
an unspecified height
somewhere between 20 and 30
feet.
07/19/2002 02 Finaled PL - Plumbing & Gas Contractor Gregory Bradley
140154 Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing Bradley Plumbing
(ALL) - Residential
Repair/Alter
07/19/2002 02 Finaled WU - Water Utility - Water Contractor Gregory Bradley
140156 Utility - Residential Bradley Plumbing
Remodel
07/15/2002 02 Finaled B - Building Permit - Contractor Lyle C Hall - Closed
138616 Accessory Structure - New without final approval
05/02/2002 02 Finaled E - Electrical Permit - Contractor Laughlin Electric Co
120594 Service & Circuits -
Residential Repair/Alter
04/19/2002 02 Finaled B - Building Permit - Contractor Lyle C Hall - The
111598 Single Family Dwelling -  following "Trade" Permits are
Repair required for this project:
Electrical, W.Air Vent, Plumbing,
04/19/2002 02 Closed without E - Electrical Permit - Contractor Lyle C Hall - 4/19/02
111600 Approval Service & Circuits - - Owner changed mind and

Residential Repair/Alter wants to rent out. Cannot pull
permit. mg. Closed without final

approval
04/16/2002 02 Finaled PL - Plumbing & Gas Contractor Gregory Bradley
110586 Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing Bradley Plumbing
(ALL) - Residential Replace
04/16/2002 02 Finaled Contractor Gregory Bradley
110587 Bradley Plumbing
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WU - Water Utility - Water
Utility - Residential

Remodel
10/04/2001 01 Closed CS - CSO Complaint - VACANT BUILDING
227520 Vacant Building Monitoring MONITORIING 09/09/2002:
- Complaint Changed to Preliminary.
04/24/2001 01 Finaled VB - Vacant Building - Stated Owner Lyle C Hall - Sep
187296 Category 3 - Single Family 9, 2002: Issue Approved Letter
Residential
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