STAMP - Activities

STAMP - Activities						
Ne	ew Search		<u>Help us</u>	ing this report	<u>E-mail Se</u>	ervice Desk
Run Date: House#: Street Name:	10/08/15 0 134 elizabeth	3:01 PM	Folder Typ	Sort by Most Recent Date All Folder Types Folder Count: 47	•	Starting Date: Ending Date:
Click on address		55	Click on	ID# link below to view deta	il	
GISmo, MapIT,						
Address	In Date	ID #	Status	Туре	Des	scription
<u>134 Elizabeth</u>	<u>St E</u> 08/07/2015	<u>15</u> 147949	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner State Exempt - Allo O.	Of Mn Trust ow access for C of
	07/15/2015	<u>15</u> 139657	Revoked/Occupie	d CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit		Party State Of Mn t
	07/07/2015	<u>15</u> 136906	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	owner occupi basement (w is & "closet a sized holes ir room, bedroo main floor, u bathroom) - glass/broken & dining roor door, kitchen window is cra light switch ir	ell Hudson not ed - mold in the here walk-out door rea") - baseball on the walls (dining om, bathroom on pstairs in half broken windows/no glass (living room n, basement on the) - front porch: acked - short in n living room - in kitchen (only in
	07/07/2015	<u>15</u> <u>136905</u>	In Compliance	CS - CSO Complaint - Certificate of Occupancy - Complaint	the basemen door is & "clo baseball sized (dining room bathroom on upstairs in ha broken windo glass/broken & dining room door, kitchen window is cra light switch in	d holes in the walls , bedroom, main floor, alf bathroom) -
	05/26/2015	<u>15</u> 104253	Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Charn	ell Hudson
	04/27/2015	<u>15</u> 029998	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Garbage Rubbish		ell Hudson - tered rubbish on hill side of property.
	04/07/2015	<u>15</u> 024267	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Garbage Rubbish - Complaint	down the hill Side water de the street fro	e throwing trash (next to the West epartment) across m 644 State St.
	05/08/2014	<u>14</u> 201938	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Garbage Rubbish	on State St H owner for 65 Elizabeth. (D time) Area is 634 & 644 St tires, litter, n	ell Hudson - Refuse fillside. Same 1 State & 134 o both at same across street from tate St. Refuse, nilk jugs, cans, ole, etc. No attempt

04/24/2014	<u>14</u> 197729	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	made after SA was sent. Photos. WO sent. Garbage, rubbish, trash, or other sanitation issues at the property. (containers, storage, garbage hauler, etc.) Refuse on vacant wooded lot. 05.07.2014 - refuse hasn't been cleaned up as ordered 03.17.2015 - residents of 134 allegedly throwing trash down the hill (next to the West Side water department) across the street from 644 State St.
10/02/2013	<u>13</u> 238231	Delinquent	XA - ECLIPS License - Animals - Dog Regular - (Altered)	Licensee Judy Gunderson - ECLIPS License# 20130004607
08/30/2013	<u>13</u> 228068	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner Charnell Hudson - Mold issues, bathroom and basement.
08/30/2013	<u>13</u> 228067	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Certificate of Occupancy - Complaint	Mold issues, bathroom and basement.
06/07/2013	<u>13</u> 194902	Closed	DT - Private Property Tree Management - DED	Owner Charnell Hudson
05/03/2013	<u>13</u> 181027	Not a CO Bldg	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit	Responsible Party Charnell Hudson
04/15/2013	<u>13</u> 173699	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	
01/22/2013	<u>13</u> 145679	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Owner is renting rooms w/out a CO, trash in front of house
09/17/2012	<u>12</u> 106017	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner Charnell Hudson - Exterior issues
09/17/2012	<u>12</u> 106016	In Compliance	CS - CSO Complaint - Certificate of Occupancy - Complaint	Exterior issues
06/05/2012	<u>12</u> 064743	History	TH - Truth In Sale of Housing Inspection - Single Family Dwelling	Evaluator Brice Staeheli American Central Inspections
12/06/2010	<u>10</u> 930331	Not a CO Bldg	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit	Responsible Party Charnell Hudson
03/19/2010	<u>10</u> 124651	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner Lyle C Hall - Exterior sanit, missing handrail on exterior steps
03/19/2010	<u>10</u> 124650	In Compliance	CS - CSO Complaint - Certificate of Occupancy - Complaint	Exterior sanit, missing handrail on exterior steps
06/16/2009	<u>09</u> 088939	Certified	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit	Responsible Party Caroll Hall
02/20/2009	<u>09</u> 030020	Inactive	B - Building Permit - Single Family Dwelling - Repair	Contractor Lyle C Hall - 03/29/2010: Automatically closed by system due to no activity in one year.
12/24/2008	<u>08</u> 239055	Closed	PH - Parks Garbage Hauler	Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city container, start weekly service.
12/17/2008	<u>08</u> 233976	Closed	_	Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city container, start weekly service.
12/16/2008	<u>08</u> 222719	Closed	-	Owner Lyle C Hall - Drop city container, start weekly service.
12/09/2008	<u>08</u> 218722	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Garbage/Rubbish.
12/08/2008	<u>08</u> 217958	Closed	BW - Building Warning - Behavior Complaint List	Owner Lyle C Hall - POLICE SEARCH WARRANT DONE 12-4- 08. arrest made for possession

of marijuana after FED EX box

			with 9lbs. of marijuana was delivered to occupant. nuisance letter sent, c of o inspection pending
12/08/2008 <u>08</u> <u>217939</u>	Closed	RF - Referral - Citizen Complaint	Owner Lyle C Hall - POLICE ISSUES
12/19/2007 <u>07</u> <u>221797</u>	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit	Responsible Party Lyle C Hall
12/19/2007 <u>07</u> <u>221799</u>	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Lyle C Hall - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.
11/05/2007 <u>07</u> <u>192034</u>	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Mattress hanging over back fence
03/03/2007 <u>07</u> <u>032746</u>	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Residential 1 Unit	Responsible Party Lyle C Hall
10/06/2004 <u>04</u> <u>164199</u>	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Broken windows on house; misc. trash in the yard/ broken screens
01/15/2004 <u>04</u> <u>026611</u>	History	RR - Rental Registration - Single Family Dwelling	RR Stated Owner Lyle C Hall - 03/03/2007: RR-CO Conversion: Folder status changed to History.
04/25/2003 <u>03</u> <u>290457</u>	Denied	BZ - Board of Zoning Appeals Cases - Minor Variance	Applicant Lyle C Hall - Two variances in order to build a detached garage. 1). A side yard setback of 4 feet is required and setback of 1 foot 10 inches is proposed from the State Street right-of-way, for a variance of 2 feet 2 inches. 2). The maximum allowable height for an accessory structure is 15 feet and the applicant is requesting an unspecified height somewhere between 20 and 30 feet.
07/19/2002 <u>02</u> <u>140154</u>	Finaled	PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) - Residential Repair/Alter	Contractor Gregory Bradley Bradley Plumbing
07/19/2002 <u>02</u> <u>140156</u>	Finaled	WU - Water Utility - Water Utility - Residential Remodel	Contractor Gregory Bradley Bradley Plumbing
07/15/2002 <u>02</u> <u>138616</u>	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Accessory Structure - New	
05/02/2002 <u>02</u> <u>120594</u>	Finaled	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Residential Repair/Alter	Contractor Laughlin Electric Co
04/19/2002 <u>02</u> <u>111598</u>	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Single Family Dwelling - Repair	Contractor Lyle C Hall - The following "Trade" Permits are required for this project: Electrical, W.Air Vent, Plumbing,
	Closed without Approval	E - Electrical Permit - Service & Circuits - Residential Repair/Alter	Contractor Lyle C Hall - 4/19/02 - Owner changed mind and wants to rent out. Cannot pull permit. mg. Closed without final approval
04/16/2002 <u>02</u> <u>110586</u>	Finaled	PL - Plumbing & Gas Fitting (OLD) - Plumbing (ALL) - Residential Replace	
04/16/2002 <u>02</u> <u>110587</u>	Finaled		Contractor Gregory Bradley Bradley Plumbing

	WU - Water Utility - Water Utility - Residential Remodel
10/04/2001 <u>01</u> Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - VACANT BUILDING
<u>227520</u>	Vacant Building Monitoring MONITORIING 09/09/2002:
	- Complaint Changed to Preliminary.
04/24/2001 <u>01</u> Finaled	VB - Vacant Building - Stated Owner Lyle C Hall - Sep
<u>187296</u>	Category 3 - Single Family 9, 2002: Issue Approved Letter
	Residential